
1/9

1/16

1/23

2/6

2/13

2/20

2/27

HEB - Tuesday

1ST, 3RD & 5TH 

2ND & 4TH 

WALMART - Wednesday
1ST, 3RD & 5TH 
2ND & 4TH 

Hobby Lobby/ALDI

Library

The Caring Place

Simmer Down

1:00   PM

8:30  AM

8:30  AM

1:00   PM

HEB - Friday

1ST, 3RD & 5TH 

WALMART - Friday

2ND & 4TH 

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

HEB - Tuesday

1ST, 3RD & 5TH 

2ND & 4TH 

WALMART - Wednesday
1ST, 3RD & 5TH 
2ND & 4TH 

8:30 AM

1:00  PM

1:00  PM 

8:30 AM

3/6

3/13

3/20

3/27

10:00 AM

TBD

9:00  AM

11:00  AM 

SHOP SHARE

SOCIALIZE

BLUE Route

February

January

February

January

February

January

March March March

Social Schedule

Grocery Schedule

Social Schedule

Grocery Schedule

Social Schedule

Grocery Schedule

GREEN Route GOLD Route

GO-VAN-GO SCHEDULE

If you are unsure of your route, please give us a call at 512-868-9544. The times stated are pick up
times. To ensure the van can stay on schedule please be ready and waiting at the time stated.

Ride Requirements
All van rides require a 3-day advance notice scheduled by phone only 512-868-9544.

All routes are subject to change due to weather & other unforeseen circumstances.

Please be ready to go at the time stated or you will be at risk of missing your ride.

2025 2025 2025

The Caring Place The Caring PlaceThe Caring Place

Wolf Ranch

  

10:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:30  AM  

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:00  AM

11:00  AM 

10:00  AM

10:00  AM

9:30   AM

11:30   AM 

1/9

1/16

1/23

1/9

1/16

1/23

2/6

2/13

2/20

2/27

2/6

2/13

2/20

2/27

Hobby Lobby/ALDI

Library

The Caring Place

Simmer Down

Hobby Lobby/ALDI

Library

The Caring Place

Simmer Down

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:00  AM

11:00  AM 

The Caring Place

Camp Briteside

Wolf Ranch Wolf Ranch

Movies

The Caring Place The Caring Place

Camp Briteside Camp Briteside

10:00 AM

TBD

9:30  AM

11:30  AM 

10:00 AM

TBD

9:00  AM

11:00  AM 

3/6

3/13

3/20

3/27

3/6

3/13

3/20

3/27

  

10:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00  AM  Southwestern UnivSouthwestern UnivSouthwestern Univ

  

10:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00  AM  

Wolf Ranch Wolf Ranch Wolf Ranch

MoviesMovies


