

BLUE Route

Grocery Schedule

HEB -	Tuesday		HEB - Friday			HEB - Tuesday		
1ST, 3RD & 5TH 1:00 PM		1:00 PM	1ST, 3RD & 5TH		9:00 AM	1ST, 3RD & 5TH		8:30 AM
2ND & 4TH 8:30 A		8:30 AM	WALMART - Friday			2ND & 4TH		1:00 PM
WALMART - Wednesday			2ND & 4TH		9:00 AM	WALMART - Wednesday		
1ST, 3RD & 5TH 8:30 AM		8:30 AM				-		1:00 PM
2ND & 4TH 1:00 PM		1:00 PM				2ND & 4TH 8:30 AM		
2025			2025			2025		
Social Schedule			Social Schedule			Social Schedule		
January			January			January		
1/9	Wolf Ranch	10:00 AM	1/9	Wolf Ranch	10:00 AM	1/9	Wolf Ranch	10:00 AM
1/16	The Caring Place	9:30 AM	1/16	The Caring Place	9:30 AM	1/16	The Caring Place	9:30 AM
1/23	Southwestern Univ	11:00 AM	1/23	Southwestern Univ	11:30 AM	1/23	Southwestern Univ	11:00 AM
					1.30 AM			
						F 1		
February			February			February		
2/6	Hobby Lobby/ALDI	10:00 AM	2/6	Hobby Lobby/ALDI	10:00 AM	2/6	Hobby Lobby/ALDI	10:00 AM
2/13	Library	10:00 AM	2/13	Library	10:00 AM	2/13	Library	10:00 AM
2/20	The Caring Place	9:00 AM	2/20	The Caring Place	9:30 AM	2/20	The Caring Place	9:00 AM
2/27	Simmer Down	11:00 AM	2/27	Simmer Down	11:30 AM	2/27	Simmer Down	11:00 AM
	•			•				
March			March			March		
3/6	Wolf Ranch	10:00 AM	3/6	Wolf Ranch	10:00 AM	3/6	Wolf Ranch	10:00 AM
3/13	Movies	TBD	3/13	Movies	TBD	3/13	Movies	TBD
3/20	The Caring Place	9:00 AM	3/20	The Caring Place	9:30 AM	3/20	The Caring Place	9:00 AM
3/27	Camp Briteside	11:00 AM	3/27	Camp Briteside	11:30 AM	3/27	Camp Briteside	11:00 AM

GREEN Route

Grocery Schedule

HEB - Friday 1ST, 3RD & 5TH	9:00 AM						
WALMART - Friday 2ND & 4TH	9:00 AM						
2025							
Social Schedule							
January							
Wolf Ranch	10:00 AM						

GOLD Route

Grocery Schedule

HEB - Tuesday			HEB - Friday			HEB - Tuesday		
1ST, 3RD & 5TH 1:00 PM		1:00 PM	1ST, 3RD & 5TH		9:00 AM	1ST, 3RD & 5TH		8:30 AM
2ND & 4TH 8:3		8:30 AM	WALMART - Friday			2ND & 4TH		1:00 PM
WALMART - Wednesday			2ND & 4TH		9:00 AM	WALMART - Wednesday		
1ST, 3RD & 5TH 8:30 AM		8:30 AM				1ST, 3RD & 5TH		1:00 PM
2ND & 4TH 1:00 PM		1:00 PM				2ND & 4TH 8:30 AM		
2025			2025			2025		
Social Schedule			Social Schedule			Social Schedule		
January			January			January		
1/9	Wolf Ranch	10:00 AM	1/9	Wolf Ranch	10:00 AM	1/9	Wolf Ranch	10:00 AM
1/16	The Caring Place	9:30 AM	1/16	The Caring Place	9:30 AM	1/16	The Caring Place	9:30 AM
1/23	Southwestern Univ	11:00 AM	1/23	Southwestern Univ	11:30 AM	1/23	Southwestern Univ	11:00 AM
February			February			February		
rebluary								
2/6	Hobby Lobby/ALDI	10:00 AM	2/6	Hobby Lobby/ALDI	10:00 AM	2/6	Hobby Lobby/ALDI	10:00 AM
2/13	Library	10:00 AM	2/13	Library	10:00 AM	2/13	Library	10:00 AM
2/20	The Caring Place	9:00 AM	2/20	The Caring Place	9:30 AM	2/20	The Caring Place	9:00 AM
2/27	Simmer Down	11:00 AM	2/27	Simmer Down	11:30 AM	2/27	Simmer Down	11:00 AM
						l		
March			March			March		
3/6	Wolf Ranch	10:00 AM	3/6	Wolf Ranch	10:00 AM	3/6	Wolf Ranch	10:00 AM
3/13	Movies	TBD	3/13	Movies	TBD	3/13	Movies	TBD
3/20	The Caring Place	9:00 AM	3/20	The Caring Place	9:30 AM	3/20	The Caring Place	9:00 AM
3/27	Camp Briteside	11:00 AM	3/27	Camp Briteside	11:30 AM	3/27	Camp Briteside	11:00 AM

If you are unsure of your route, please give us a call at 512-868-9544. The times stated are pick up times. To ensure the van can stay on schedule please be ready and waiting at the time stated.

Ride Requirements

- All van rides require a 3-day advance notice scheduled by phone only 512-868-9544.
- All routes are subject to change due to weather & other unforeseen circumstances.
- Please be ready to go at the time stated or you will be at risk of missing your ride.